

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 66133359

Data publicarii 07.02.22 Coduri CPV 31681000-3

Pretul estimativ: 9.050,91 RON - 9.050,91 RON

Descriere: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1. EL0057494 CORP STRADAL LED 30W 6400K 2 BUC 23 121.8487 2 802.52 19% 532.48 2. EL0057495 CORP STRADAL 45 W HOD BUC 30 154.6218 4 638.65 19% 881.34 3. EL0002667 CARJA CONSOLA 200X300X1.2MM BUC 10 15.5462 155.46 19% 29.54 4. 01-673-BANDA SUPORT 10M/25X0.8MM M8 BUC 2 46.2185 92.44 19% 17.56 5. M8X30 SURUB METRIC BUC 20 0.2941 5.88 19% 1.12 6. PIULITA DIN 934 M8 BUC 20 0.0588 1.18 19% 0.22 7. ROC 0125A105S-SAIBA PLATA M10 FI10.5- 125A Z BUC 20 0.084 1.68 19% 0.32 8. K20 BANDA IZOLATOARE ALBASTRA BUC 2 4.2017 8.40 19% 1.60 9. P20 BANDA IZOLATOARE ROSIE BUC 2 4.2017 8.40 19% 1.60 10. EL0006860 CYYF 2X1.5 ML 28 2.605 72.94 19% 13.86 11. 221-412-CLEMA DERIVATIE 2POLI BUC 100 1.0924 109.24 19% 20.76 12. PGA000754-CLEMA CIB CU MIEZ INTREG BUC 24 7.1429 171.43 19% 32.57 13. ACBYCY COAXIAL 16/25 ML 40 5.4622 218.49 19% 41.51 14. 01-673-BANDA SUPORT 10M/25X0.8MM M8 BUC 1 46.2185 46.22 19% 8.78 15. ROC VR2231.860S-PREZON FIL.REDUS PT.LEMN M8X60 BUC 30 0.2101 6.30 19% 1.20 16. ROC 93498S-PIULITA HEX. M8 /10 BUC 30 0.1261 3.78 19% 0.72 17. ROC 0125A84S-SAIBA PLATA M8 FI8.4- 125A Z BUC 60 0.0336 2.02 19% 0.38 18. PGA-000732 CDD 145 BUC 30 10.5042 315.13 19% 59.87 19. 221-412-CLEMA DERIVATIE 2POLI BUC 100 1.0924 109.24 19% 20.76 20. EL0006860 CYYF 2X1.5 ML 100 2.605 260.50 19% 49.50 21. K20 BANDA IZOLATOARE ALBASTRA BUC 5 4.2017 21.01 19% 3.99